
BA in Economics, Politics and Law
Course Short Code
EPL
Course Year
2
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

BA in Economics, Politics and Law, Year 2, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

LG108

LG316

LG318

LG384

EF212

EF336

The Irish Political System

The Law of Contract

European Union Law

Criminal Law 1

Intermediate Macroeconomics

Intermediate Microeconomics 1

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88513


EF213

EF337

LG359

LG382

LG250

LG302

Public Finance

Intermediate Microeconomics 2

Political Ideologies 

Law of Torts 1

Research Design and Methods

Comparative European Politics

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated: 9th June 2023


