BA in Economics, Politics and Law Course Short Code EPL Course Year

2

**Course Offering: 01** 

**Print PDF** 

## BA in Economics, Politics and Law, Year 2, Full-Time

## \*\*\*\*IMPORTANT MESSAGE\*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

\*\*\*\*\*

## CORE MODULES

**SEMESTER 1** 

LG108	The Irish Political System	5 Credits
LG316	The Law of Contract	5 Credits
LG318	European Union Law	5 Credits
LG384	Criminal Law 1	5 Credits
EF212	Intermediate Macroeconomics	5 Credits
EF336	Intermediate Microeconomics 1	5 Credits

## **SEMESTER 2**

EF213	Public Finance	5 Credits
EF337	Intermediate Microeconomics 2	5 Credits
LG359	Political Ideologies	5 Credits
LG382	Law of Torts 1	5 Credits
LG250	Research Design and Methods	5 Credits
LG302	Comparative European Politics	5 Credits

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated: 9th June 2023